Sportliche Erfolge 2025

Schiiler-Kreismeister

AK Name
M8 Kjell Vollmer (M7)

Bjarne Vollmer (M7)

M9 Ole Meyer
W12 Luisa Zengerling
M13 Lasse Fiehring

Disziplin

800 m
Weitsprung
Schlagballwurf
50 m

Crosslauf 1.100 m
Ballwurf

75m
Hochsprung
Vierkampf

Platz 1 in der Landesbestenliste

AK Name

Ménner Aaron Kohler
M13 Lasse Fiehring

Disziplin
110 m Hirden
Hochsprung

Leistung
3:14,30 min
2,48 m
19,5m
10,14 sec
4:56 min
24,0m
10,67 sec
1,52 m
1.804 Pkt

Leistung
15,98 sec
1,60 m

Stand: 26.10.25

Datum/Ort

11.05.
11.05.
11.05.
11.05.
08.03.
11.05.
11.05.
11.05.
20.07.

Norderstedt

Norderstedt

Norderstedt

Norderstedt

Bad Bramstedt

Norderstedt

Norderstedt

Norderstedt

Kaltenkirchen 9,8sec-4,67m-1,60m-33,0m

Datum/Ort

22.06.
20.07.

Lubeck
Kaltenkirchen



